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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 67

 19,829 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,858 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 161 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,848 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,848 

 17,959 HASA A. KINGO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON GOWATICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TILEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNELIESE BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PRENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BTZALEL HIRSHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOOTH GLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE TESSITORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE M. BEREZUK (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHULCHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEATON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A. KONOPKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SANE (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GRAMLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 67

 1 ELIZABETH COLLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA SHAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD MALATZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN PSAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME JUNGSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PUTNUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIRUET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDON L. HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGUARVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. WORPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULEE FLOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KADAR A. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE MCMEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE REITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL WICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA IMMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MACK SCHLEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ELLIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 67

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW PINTEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL NENTWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY SCHACTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIANA LISANTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL RISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OJ SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVE KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JESELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY MINTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERCY JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RIORDEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABIA MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK HILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ALITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT REGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SEANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POLYKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MOSTOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR D. KOPELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ASHER, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 4 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER BARTLETT (WRITE-IN)

 81 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 67

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA GRAFFEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES HIGBEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. PEPITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SPELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,197 

Unrecorded  4,651 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 69

 20,848 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,785 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 165 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,801 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,801 

 19,114 HASA A. KINGO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX J. MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA IGELZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAYA LEBLANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA EUNICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON MIKOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BOBINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARINE ARTINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN TRIGANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL VELASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID P. SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. PUMPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS KELJIKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIHU MASSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYANA KAPLOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA ORLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FISCHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 69

 1 ELLEN ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. HARTLINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MURANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY GREENGRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON J. GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN OWY HAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY M. OBERNAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. KENITH HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOSEPH KELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA H. SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH OBASMY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE ALFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN R. GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD NIMOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS C. TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET EDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KUCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT KNIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MINEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. LEWYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LABUSKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLARD FILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN HARTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ZUIMILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENIAH PETRUCK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 69

 1 PETER WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACQUEL REINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE V. MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO VIERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TEMERIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA ANIETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS T. FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH SHULEVITZ-VERHAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH HABERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH STEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIEDEL BETHUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KUPIETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 64 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL CHOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOJCIECH MICKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,304 

Unrecorded  5,497 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Assembly District 75

 845 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 185 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,043 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,043 

 793 HASA A. KINGO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MONTROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE CUSSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRIJE M. MITRINOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEE CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA WESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  806 

Unrecorded  237 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 41,522 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,828 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 339 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,692 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,692 

 37,866 HASA A. KINGO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON GOWATICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX J. MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA IGELZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAYA LEBLANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TILEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA EUNICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNELIESE BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON MIKOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MONTROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BOBINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PRENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BTZALEL HIRSHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARINE ARTINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOOTH GLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CHRISTIAN TRIGANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE TESSITORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE M. BEREZUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 12 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL VELASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE CUSSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID P. SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. PUMPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHULCHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEATON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A. KONOPKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRIJE M. MITRINOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 10 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS KELJIKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GRAMLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIHU MASSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYANA KAPLOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA ORLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COLLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. HARTLINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ESTEE CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA SHAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MURANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY GREENGRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON J. GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN OWY HAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY M. OBERNAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. KENITH HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD MALATZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN PSAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME JUNGSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOSEPH KELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PUTNUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIRUET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDON L. HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGUARVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. WORPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOSH SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA H. SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH OBASMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULEE FLOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KADAR A. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE ALFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE MCMEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN R. GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA WESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE REITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD NIMOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS C. TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL WICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA IMMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MACK SCHLEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET EDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KUCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT KNIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW PINTEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MINEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. LEWYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LABUSKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL NENTWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WEBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MILLARD FILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY SCHACTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIANA LISANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN HARTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ZUIMILLER (WRITE-IN)

 4 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL RISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OJ SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVE KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JESELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENIAH PETRUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY MINTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERCY JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RIORDEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABIA MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACQUEL REINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE V. MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO VIERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TEMERIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK HILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA ANIETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS T. FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ALITO (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH SHULEVITZ-VERHAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT REGELMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SEANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH HABERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH STEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIEDEL BETHUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POLYKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KUPIETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MOSTOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR D. KOPELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ASHER, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 4 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER BARTLETT (WRITE-IN)

 148 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA GRAFFEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES HIGBEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL CHOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. PEPITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SPELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOJCIECH MICKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,307 

Unrecorded  10,385 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021 12:46:57PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 30, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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